
TEAM RESULTS
2023 CEA Regional Jumping Challenge

FIRST PLACE - BARBADOS

Class Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Round 1 Faults Round 2 Faults Total Faults Round 2 Time

A Caia Hoyos Lucky Luke 0 0 56.51

B Becky Kent Gaucho 0 0 57.78

C Abigail Haloute Mickey DROP DROP DROP

D Lena Tempro Luna 0 0 62.53

Barbados Total 0 0 0 176.82

SECOND PLACE - JAMAICA

Class Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Round 1 Faults Round 2 Faults Total Faults Round 2 Time

A Isabelle Simandan Amigo 0 0 61.74

B Victoria Soutter Star 0 8 66.28

C Kaylah Brown Poppy's Pride DROP DROP DROP

D Zachary Bravo Pattron 0 0 74.05

Jamaica Total 0 8 8 202.07

THIRD PLACE - BERMUDA

Class Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Round 1 Faults Round 2 Faults Total Faults Round 2 Time

A Tyler James Sunny Days 0 4 57.93

B Simone Sainsbury Face Off 0 0 62.11

C Kirista Rabain Delta's Roulette DROP DROP DROP

D Abby Bardgett Cruise Control 4 4 61.52

Bermuda Total 4 8 12 181.56

FOURTH PLACE - TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

Class Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Round 1 Faults Round 2 Faults Total Faults Round 2 Time

A Hailey Ali Free Spirit 4 4 63.88

B Sandhya Moll Street Dancer 12 0 73.46

C Justynne Fletcher Cape Canaveral 4 0 71.10

D {no results} DROP DROP DROP

Trinidad & Tobago Total 20 4 24 208.44



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
2023 CEA Regional Jumping Challenge

2023 CEA RJC High Score Barbados' Lucky Luke ridden by Caia Hoyos

Height Class A - 0.75m

Place Country Round 1 Faults Round 2 Faults Total Faults Round 2 Time

1* BAR Caia Hoyos Lucky Luke 0 0 0 56.51

2T JAM Isabelle Simandan Amigo 0 0 0 61.74

2T BAR Lucy Tomlin Daring David 0 0 0 61.74

4 BAR Jonathan Filardo Mr. Blue 0 0 0 64.23

5 BER Tyler James Sunny Days 0 4 4 57.93

6 BAR Zachary Pitcher Golden Dancer 0 4 4 60.10

7 BER Ryan Wright Up Up & Away 0 4 4 62.91

8 BAR Imogen Hutchinson Saint Emillion 0 4 4 66.58

9 TRI Hailey Ali Free Spirit 4 4 8 63.88

10 TRI Charlotte Mack Apache 4 4 8 79.56

Height Class B - 0.85m

Place Country Round 1 Faults Round 2 Faults Total Faults Round 2 Time

1* BAR Becky Kent Gaucho 0 0 0 57.78

2 BER Simone Sainsbury Face Off 0 0 0 62.11

3 BER Georgia Hughes Casichacco 0 0 0 67.16

4 BER Erin Wheatley Koko Kanu 0 4 4 61.92

5 BAR Naiya Hinds Jack Sparrow 0 4 4 68.44

6 BAR Heather Walker Peggy 4 0 4 71.39

7 BER Melody Greenslade Causing Chaos 0 8 8 57.40

8 BER Alejandra Tafur Ladybug 4 4 8 69.34

9 JAM Victoria Soutter Star 0 8 8 76.05

10 BER Frances Weddup Sight Unseen 1 8 9 74.48

11 BER Amayah Smith-Burt Carolina Gold 4 8 12 65.61

12 TRI Sandhya Moll Street Dancer 12 0 12 73.46

13 JAM Lisa Lindo Sassy 8 8 16 79.11

14 BER Blaire Crews Cruise 19 0 19 73.99

15 TRI Jaimie Fletcher L'ouvre 14 16 30 85.24

16 BER Kimoy Cruickshank Domino Effect 18 15 33 92.49

Height Class C - 0.95m

Place Country Round 1 Faults Round 2 Faults Total Faults Round 2 Time

1* TRI Justynne Fletcher Cape Canaveral 4 0 4 71.10

2 BAR Abigail Haloute Mickey 0 4 4 79.61

3 JAM Kaylah Brown Poppy's Pride 0 8 8 69.54

4 BER Kirista Rabain Delta's Roulette 15 4 19 79.46

5 BAR Catherine Royden Alkoro 16 24 40 74.54

6 BER Ava Frias Let's Play 41 16 57 85.87

Height Class C - 1.05m

Place Country Round 1 Faults Round 2 Faults Total Faults Round 2 Time

1* BAR Lena Tempro Luna 0 0 0 62.53

2 JAM Zachary Bravo Pattron 0 0 0 74.05

3 BER Abby Bardgett Cruise Control 4 4 8 61.52

4 JAM Ameera Chin Rockstone 8 4 12 73.75

5 BER Sierra Wolffe Farsi Forza 27 8 35 71.74
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